1
Technical datasheet
Errors and changes excepted
For more information, contact:
BR-4/ BR2-4 for imc CRONOS-PL/-SL/compact
 Berlin: +49 - 30 - 46 70 90 - 0
BR-4/ BR2-4 for imc CRONOS-PL/-SL/compact
4-channel bridge amplifier

 Cable breakage recognition
 Supports imc Plug & Measure (Transducer Electronic Data Sheets (IEEE 1451.4)
Order code: Article number Remarks
CRPL/BR-4 1080091 for installation in a imc CRONOS-PL housing
CRPL/BR-4-ET 1081055 Version in extended temperature range
CRSL/BR-4-D 1180028 for installation in a imc CRONOS-SL housing
with DSUB interconnections
CRSL/BR-4-L 1180029 for installation in a imc CRONOS-SL housing
with 7 pin LEMO interconnections
CRC/BR2-4 1170041 for installation in a imc CRONOScompact housing
CRC/BR2-4-ET 1171025 Version in extended temperature range
CRC/BR2-4-L special order for installation in a imc CRONOScompact housing
with 7 pin LEMO interconnections (8-pin LEMO with TEDS)
CRC/BR2-4-R 1170114 for installation in a imc CRONOScompact 19" RACK
CRC/BR2-4-R-ET 1171073 Version in extended temperature range
2
Technical datasheet
Errors and changes excepted
For more information, contact: